ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

Telephone:
W.A Callers:
Email:

ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
1800 246 246

(08) 9432 1900

AU.BOOKINGS@cma-cgm.com

Tue Mar 03 2026 16:05

PAX Loop 2 Pilbara Service - Dampier/Port Hedland to Europe

ETA ETD

Dampier
Port Hedland
Singapore
Batam
Shanghai *
Le Havre *
Hamburg *
Rotterdam *
Zeebrugge *
Malta *
Felixstowe *

* CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ANL HEDLAND
TRADER
0726N
09S32N1NL

01-Mar
03-Mar
11-Mar
22-Mar
02-Apr
05-Apr
08-Apr
05-Apr
03-Apr
06-Apr

ANL BURRUP
TRADER
0826N
09S34N1NL

06-Mar
14-Mar
25-Mar
05-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr
08-Apr
06-Apr
09-Apr

ANL DARWIN
TRADER
0926N
09S36N1NL

10-Mar
06-Mar
19-Mar
19-Mar
30-Mar
10-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
13-Apr
11-Apr
14-Apr

ANL HEDLAND

TRADER
1026N
09S38N1INL

20-Mar
21-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
08-Apr
19-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
22-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL BURRUP
TRADER
1126N
09S3ANI1INL

23-Mar
26-Mar
03-Apr
04-Apr
14-Apr
25-Apr
28-Apr
01-May
28-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL DARWIN
TRADER
1226N
09S3CNINL

28-Mar
30-Mar
08-Apr
09-Apr
19-Apr
30-Apr
03-May
06-May
03-May
01-May
04-May

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

ANL HEDLAND
TRADER
1326N
09S3ENINL

06-Apr
09-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
28-Apr
09-May
12-May
15-May
12-May
10-May
13-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL BURRUP
TRADER
1426N
09S3GNINL

12-Apr
14-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
04-May
15-May
18-May
21-May
18-May
16-May
19-May

ANL DARWIN
TRADER
1526N
09S3ININL

18-Apr
20-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr
10-May
21-May
24-May
27-May
24-May
22-May
25-May



ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

A N I Telephone:
W.A Callers:

CMA CGM

GROUR Email:

1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900

AU.BOOKINGS@cma-cgm.com

PAX Loop 2 Pilbara Service - Dampier/Port Hedland to Europe

ETAETD

Dampier
Port Hedland
Singapore
Batam
Shanghai *
Le Havre *
Hamburg *
Rotterdam *
Zeebrugge *
Malta *
Felixstowe *

* CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ANL HEDLAND TRADER ANL BURRUP TRADER

1626N 1726N
09S3KN1NL 09S4EN1INL
26-Apr 02-May
29-Apr 05-May
07-May 13-May
08-May 14-May
18-May 24-May
29-May 04-Jun
01-Jun 07-Jun
04-Jun 10-Jun
01-Jun 07-Jun
30-May 05-Jun
02-Jun 08-Jun

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

Tue Mar 03 2026 16:05

1826N
09S4GNINL

09-May
11-May
20-May
21-May
31-May
11-Jun
14-Jun
17-Jun
14-Jun
12-Jun
15-Jun

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Fresh daily on the Web

1926N
09S4ININL

17-May
19-May
28-May
29-May
08-Jun
19-Jun
22-Jun
25-Jun
22-Jun
20-Jun
23-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL DARWIN TRADER ANL HEDLAND TRADER ANL BURRUP TRADER

2026N

09S4LN1INL

23-May
25-May
03-Jun
04-Jun
14-Jun
25-Jun
28-Jun
01-Jul
28-Jun
26-Jun
29-Jun

ANL DARWIN TRADER
2126N
09S4PNI1INL

30-May
01-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
21-Jun
02-Jul
05-Jul
08-Jul
05-Jul
03-Jul
06-Jul



