



ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Telephone: 1800 246 246

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Email: AU.BOOKINGS@cma-cgm.com

Tue Mar 03 2026 16:05

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

PAX Loop 2 Pilbara Service - Dampier/Port Hedland to Europe

ETA ETD

	ANL HEDLAND TRADER 0726N 09S32N1NL	ANL BURRUP TRADER 0826N 09S34N1NL	ANL DARWIN TRADER 0926N 09S36N1NL	ANL HEDLAND TRADER 1026N 09S38N1NL	ANL BURRUP TRADER 1126N 09S3AN1NL	ANL DARWIN TRADER 1226N 09S3CN1NL	ANL HEDLAND TRADER 1326N 09S3EN1NL	ANL BURRUP TRADER 1426N 09S3GN1NL	ANL DARWIN TRADER 1526N 09S3IN1NL
Dampier	01-Mar	---	10-Mar	20-Mar	23-Mar	28-Mar	06-Apr	12-Apr	18-Apr
Port Hedland	03-Mar	06-Mar	06-Mar	21-Mar	26-Mar	30-Mar	09-Apr	14-Apr	20-Apr
Singapore	11-Mar	14-Mar	19-Mar	28-Mar	03-Apr	08-Apr	17-Apr	23-Apr	29-Apr
Batam	---	---	19-Mar	29-Mar	04-Apr	09-Apr	18-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr
Shanghai *	22-Mar	25-Mar	30-Mar	08-Apr	14-Apr	19-Apr	28-Apr	04-May	10-May
Le Havre *	02-Apr	05-Apr	10-Apr	19-Apr	25-Apr	30-Apr	09-May	15-May	21-May
Hamburg *	05-Apr	08-Apr	13-Apr	22-Apr	28-Apr	03-May	12-May	18-May	24-May
Rotterdam *	08-Apr	11-Apr	16-Apr	25-Apr	01-May	06-May	15-May	21-May	27-May
Zeebrugge *	05-Apr	08-Apr	13-Apr	22-Apr	28-Apr	03-May	12-May	18-May	24-May
Malta *	03-Apr	06-Apr	11-Apr	20-Apr	26-Apr	01-May	10-May	16-May	22-May
Felixstowe *	06-Apr	09-Apr	14-Apr	23-Apr	29-Apr	04-May	13-May	19-May	25-May

* CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Telephone: 1800 246 246

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Email: AU.BOOKINGS@cma-cgm.com

Tue Mar 03 2026 16:05

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

PAX Loop 2 Pilbara Service - Dampier/Port Hedland to Europe

ETA ETD

	ANL HEDLAND TRADER 1626N 09S3KN1NL	ANL BURRUP TRADER 1726N 09S4EN1NL	ANL DARWIN TRADER 1826N 09S4GN1NL	ANL HEDLAND TRADER 1926N 09S4IN1NL	ANL BURRUP TRADER 2026N 09S4LN1NL	ANL DARWIN TRADER 2126N 09S4PN1NL
Dampier	26-Apr	02-May	09-May	17-May	23-May	30-May
Port Hedland	29-Apr	05-May	11-May	19-May	25-May	01-Jun
Singapore	07-May	13-May	20-May	28-May	03-Jun	10-Jun
Batam	08-May	14-May	21-May	29-May	04-Jun	11-Jun
Shanghai *	18-May	24-May	31-May	08-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun
Le Havre *	29-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	19-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul
Hamburg *	01-Jun	07-Jun	14-Jun	22-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul
Rotterdam *	04-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	25-Jun	01-Jul	08-Jul
Zeebrugge *	01-Jun	07-Jun	14-Jun	22-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul
Malta *	30-May	05-Jun	12-Jun	20-Jun	26-Jun	03-Jul
Felixstowe *	02-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	23-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul

* CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.